St. Mary Catholic School

2018-2019 Tuition/Fee Schedule

Listed below are the new tuition and fee schedules for the 2018-2019
school year. All previously unpaid balances must be paid before a family
can register for the new school year. Families requiring a special financial
consideration are encouraged to make an appointment with the Finance
Council to discuss a workable solution as there are scholarships and
financial aid programs available

Registration Fee: $250 per family (Must be paid prior to enroliment)

PreK- Grade 8 Catholic Non Catholic
1 child $3,725 $ 4,325
2 children $6,525 $ 7,525
3 children $9,025 $10,425
4 children $11,325 $13,025
PreK3 & 4 Only (Birthday by 9/1)
5 days $4,335 $ 4,525
M-W-F $ 3,300 $ 3,500
5 days (% day) $ 3,100 $ 3,200
M-W-F (Y2 day) $ 2,100 $ 2,300

Only the below tuition payment options are allowed:
. FACTS automatic withdrawal system
e  Prepay total tuition full amount
***If your account becomes 60 days past due, your child(ren)
will no longer be allowed to attend SMS.***

FEES - ** ALL FEES ARE NON-REFUNDABLE **

Festival Fee $25.00 per student

School Supplies $50.00 per student - optional

Novel Fee $15.00 per student 4t - 8t grade
Student Council $20.00 per student in StuCo
Athletic Fee $45.00 per student playing sports
Per Family

PTO $20.00 per family

ASC Reg $20.00 per family - optional

Instructional/Curriculum Fees

Grade K-8™ Pre-K Only
1 Child

$1,000.00 $ 900.00
2 Children

$1,300.00 $1,200.00
3 Or More Children

$1,500.00 $1,400.00

*Instructional/Curriculum Fees included: Textbooks, Maintenance
and Building Fees.

*Note: Textbook fees includes all consumables (Vocabulary books,
Shirley Grammar books, Weekly Readers, Paper fees, etc.), and
Educational field trips.

Fees

Registration, PTO, Festival and Instructional

Fees have been included in

FACTS. If you wish to pay these and all

optional fees due, your monthly

payments will be lower.

Please look at left column to fill in the appropriate amount

If you have any questions, please call the school.

409 883-8913
Office hours are 9 am to 1 pm for the summer.

Tuition to be paid based on # students & if student(s) are

Catholic or not.
Tuition for the Entire Year

Amounts that can be paid -
Registration fee $250 - if not already paid
Festival Fee $25 x # students in family =
PTO - per family
School Supplies $50 x # students in family (opt)
Novel Fee $15 x # students in 4t - 8t grade =
Athletic Fee $45 x # students playing sports =
Student Council $20 per student involved =

Need shirt size(s)

ASC Registration (only if needed)

Total Due by June 30, 2018

Instructional/Curriculum Fees

If you wish to pay them now, enter amount

Any other Amount you would like to pay to
Lower your tution

Total payment
Date

Check # Cash

20.00

20.00



